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J.P. Morgan 2021 3 H | P1A&TH | HftEhlEm | BECTTETEAGY 6,300 | 2022 =4 A | $48.1457 | $303,317.7100 176,270
Securities PLC | 2 H 7H
trETHE | HftShES | BEITETEEY 300 | 2022 .4 H | $48.1457 | $14,443.7000 176,570
7H
CTAETH | HfERES | BTETA 8,700 | 2022 F 4 A | $48.1457 | $418,867.3200 185,270
7H
PTETHE | HftEhlES | BEITETEEY 5,700 | 2022 54 A | $48.1457 | $274,430.3100 190,970
7H
trETHE | HftEhES | BEITETEEY 300 | 2022 %4 H | $48.1457 | $14,443.7000 191,270
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TTAETH | HMEREL | #T0T4ATHE 9,600 | 2022 4 4 [ | $48.1457 | $462,198.4200 200,870
7H
TTAETHE | HtERES | EETETEEY 5,700 | 2022 /£ 4 [ | $47.7492 | $272,170.3100 195,170
7H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 6,300 | 2022 =4 H | $47.7492 | $300,819.8200 188,870
7H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 600 | 2021 525 H | $47.6409 | $28,584.5100 188,270
5H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 600 | 2021 525 H | $47.6409 | $28,584.5100 187,670
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC %5 Global Equities Division (including Prime Finance) of JPMorgan Group #y—1{51- » Ei4% JPMorgan Chase & Co #H -



